____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
Flat Bar
Code  A(mm) B(mm) KG per meter
BT1.5X60 1.5 60.0 0.246
BT1.8X25 1.8 25.0 0.123
BT2X30 2.0 30.0 0.164
BT4X40 4.0 40.0 0.437
BT5X40 5.0 40.0 0.546
BT5X45 5.0 45.0 0.614
BT5X50 5.0 50.0 0.683
BT5X60 5.0 60.0 0.819
BT5X70 5.0 70.0 0.956
BT5X76 5.0 76.0 1.037
BT5X80 5.0 80.0 1.080
BT6X10 6.0 10.0 0.164
BT6X2 6.0 20.0 0.328
BT6X30 6.0 30.0 0.491
BT6X40 6.0 40.0 0.655
BT6X80 6.0 80.0 1.310
BT6X110 6.0 110.0 1.802
BT6X120 6.0 120.0 1.966
BT60X150 6.0 150.0 2.457
BT6X175 6.0 175.0 2.867
BT6X200 6.0 200.0 3.276
BT6.2X14 6.2 14.0 0.237
BT6.5X65.5 6.5 65.5 1.162
BT6.5X119 6.5 119.0 2.112
BT7X30 7.0 30.0 0.573
BT7X50 7.0 50.0 0.956
BT7X105 7.0 105.0 2.007
BT8X10 8.0 10.0 0.218
BT8X35 8.0 35.0 0.764
BT8X39.9 8.0 39.9 0.871
BT8X56 8.0 56.0 1.223
BT8X58 8.0 58.0 1.267
BT8X75 8.0 75.0 1.638
BT8X100 8.0 100.0 2.184
BT8X110 8.0 110.0 2.402
BT8X120 8.0 120.0 2.621
BT8X136 8.0 136.0 2.970
BT8X150 8.0 150.0 3.276
BT8X160 8.0 160.0 3.494
BT8X164 8.0 164.0 3.582
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT8X175 8.0 175.0 3.822
BT8X200 8.0 200.0 4.368
BT8X230 8.0 230.0 5.023
BT9.5X68.5 9.5 68.5 1.777
BT10X10 10.0 10.0 0.273
BT10X12 10.0 12.0 0.328
BT10X16 10.0 16.0 0.437
BT10X19.6 10.0 19.6 0.535
BT10X25 10.0 25.0 0.683
BT10X26 10.0 26.0 0.710
BT10X35 10.0 35.0 0.956
BT10X65 10.0 65.0 1.775
BT10X75 10.0 75.0 2.048
BT10X85 10.0 85.0 2.321
BT10X110 10.0 110.0 3.003
BT10X125 10.0 125.0 3.413
BT10X130 10.0 130.0 3.549
BT10X140 10.0 140.0 3.822
BT10X150 10.0 150.0 4.095
BT10X160 10.0 160.0 4.368
BT10X200 10.0 200.0 5.460
BT10X230 10.0 230.0 6.279
BT10X235 10.0 235.0 6.416
BT10X300 10.0 300.0 8.190
BT10X41.5 10.5 41.5 1.190
BT11X25 11.0 25.0 0.751
BT11X153 11.0 153.0 4.595
BT12X12 12.0 12.0 0.389
BT20X15 12.0 20.0 0.655
BT12X25 12.0 25.0 0.819
BT12X32 12.0 32.0 1.048
BT12X35 12.0 35.0 1.147
BT12X75 12.0 55.0 1.802
BT12X55 12.0 75.0 2.457
BT12X96 12.0 96.0 3.145
BT12X110 12.0 110.0 3.604
BT12X130 12.0 130.0 4.259
BT12X160 12.0 160.0 5.242
BT12X180 12.0 180.0 5.897
BT12X235 12.0 235.0 7.699
BT12X242 12.0 242.0 7.928
BT12.7X2.3 12.7 2.3 0.080
BT12.7X31.6 12.7 31.6 1.096
BT13X40 13.0 40.0 1.420
BT13X120 13.0 120.0 4.259
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT14X14 14.0 14.0 0.535
BT14X16 14.0 16.0 0.612
BT14X27 14.0 27.0 1.032
BT14X100 14.0 100.0 3.822
BT14X125 14.0 125.0 4.778
BT14X130 14.0 130.0 4.969
BT14X170 14.0 170.0 6.497
BT14X180 14.0 180.0 6.880
BT14X205 14.0 205.0 7.835
BT14X235 14.0 235.0 8.982
BT15X3 15.0 3.0 0.123
BT10X15 15.0 10.0 0.410
BT15X15 15.0 15.0 0.614
BT15X20 15.0 20.0 0.819
BT15X25 15.0 25.0 1.024
BT15X45 15.0 45.0 1.843
BT15X55 15.0 55.0 2.252
BT15X75 15.0 75.0 3.071
BT15X100 15.0 100.0 4.095
BT15X105 15.0 105.0 4.300
BT15X110 15.0 110.0 4.505
BT15X130 15.0 130.0 5.324
BT15X140 15.0 140.0 5.733
BT15X150 15.0 150.0 6.143
BT15X160 15.0 160.0 6.552
BT15X170 15.0 170.0 6.962
BT15X180 15.0 180.0 7.371
BT15X230 15.0 230.0 9.419
BT15X250 15.0 250.0 10.238
BT15X300 15.0 300.0 12.285
BT16X16 16.0 16.0 0.699
BT16X30 16.0 30.0 1.310
BT16X32 16.0 32.0 1.398
BT16X45 16.0 45.0 1.966
BT16X60 16.0 60.0 2.621
BT16X70 16.0 70.0 3.058
BT16X75 16.0 75.0 3.276
BT16X120 16.0 120.0 5.242
BT16X130 16.0 130.0 5.678
BT16X160 16.0 160.0 6.989
BT16X235 16.0 235.0 10.265
BT16X250 16.0 250.0 10.920
BT14X260 17.0 260.0 12.067
BT18X25 18.0 25.0 1.229
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT18X30 18.0 30.0 1.474
BT18X40 18.0 40.0 1.966
BT18X75 18.0 75.0 3.686
BT18X80 18.0 80.0 3.931
BT18X100 18.0 100.0 4.914
BT18X105 18.0 105.0 5.160
BT18X120 18.0 120.0 5.897
BT18X180 18.0 180.0 8.845
BT18X200 18.0 200.0 9.828
BT18X255 18.0 255.0 12.531
BT18X300 18.0 300.0 14.742
BT19X23 19.0 23.0 1.193
BT19.5X3 19.5 3.0 0.159
BT1.55X20 20.0 1.6 0.085
BT20X5 20.0 5.0 0.273
BT20X8 20.0 8.0 0.437
BT9X20 20.0 9.0 0.491
BT10X20 20.0 10.0 0.546
BT20X20 20.0 20.0 1.092
BT20X75 20.0 75.0 4.095
BT20X95 20.0 95.0 5.187
BT20X100 20.0 100.0 5.460
BT20X110 20.0 110.0 6.006
BT20X120 20.0 120.0 6.552
BT20X130 20.0 130.0 7.098
BT20X140 20.0 140.0 7.644
BT20X150 20.0 150.0 8.190
BT20X160 20.0 160.0 8.736
BT20X180 20.0 180.0 9.828
BT20X200 20.0 200.0 10.920
BT20X205 20.0 205.0 11.193
BT20X230 20.0 230.0 12.558
BT20X255 20.0 255.0 13.923
BT20X260 20.0 260.0 14.196
BT20X300 20.0 300.0 16.380
BT20X330 20.0 330.0 18.018
BT20X350 20.0 350.0 19.110
BT21X38 21.0 38.0 2.179
BT21X101 21.0 101.0 5.790
BT21.5X40.5 21.5 40.5 2.377
BT22X24 22.0 24.0 1.441
BT22X34 22.0 34.0 2.042
BT22X35 22.0 35.0 2.102
BT22X47 22.0 47.0 2.823
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT22X49 22.0 49.0 2.943
BT22X57.5 22.0 57.5 3.453
BT22X60 22.0 60.0 3.604
BT22X62 22.0 62.0 3.724
BT22X65 22.0 65.0 3.904
BT22X90 22.0 90.0 5.405
BT22X90 22.0 94.0 5.646
BT22X110 22.0 110.0 6.607
BT22X130 22.0 130.0 7.808
BT22X160 22.0 160.0 9.610
BT22X200 22.0 200.0 12.012
BT22X205 22.0 205.0 12.312
BT22X240 22.0 240.0 14.414
BT22X324 22.0 324.0 19.459
BT23X32 23.0 32.0 2.009
BT23X190 23.0 190.0 11.930
BT24X3 24.0 3.0 0.196
BT3X25 25.0 3.0 0.205
BT25X4.8 25.0 4.8 0.324
BT25X5 25.0 5.0 0.341
BT25X8 25.0 8.0 0.546
BT20X25 25.0 20.0 1.365
BT25X25 25.0 25.0 1.706
BT25X35 25.0 35.0 2.389
BT25X38 25.0 38.0 2.594
BT25X55 25.0 55.0 3.754
BT25X110 25.0 110.0 7.508
BT25X115 25.0 115.0 7.849
BT25X120 25.0 120.0 8.190
BT25X130 25.0 130.0 8.873
BT25X140 25.0 140.0 9.555
BT25X150 25.0 150.0 10.238
BT25X180 25.0 180.0 12.285
BT25X220 25.0 220.0 15.015
BT25X230 25.0 230.0 15.698
BT25X250 25.0 250.0 17.063
BT25X255 25.0 255.0 17.404
BT26X150 26.0 150.0 10.647
BT27X80 27.0 80.0 5.897
BT20.4X27.3 27.3 20.4 1.520
BT28X185 28.0 185.0 14.141
ZZXC119 30.0 3.0 0.246
BT30X5 30.0 5.0 0.410
BT8X30 30.0 8.0 0.655
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT10X30 30.0 10.0 0.819
BT30X12 30.0 12.0 0.983
BT15X30 30.0 15.0 1.229
BT20X30 30.0 20.0 1.638
BT25X30 30.0 25.0 2.047
BT30X30 30.0 30.0 2.457
BT30X45 30.0 45.0 3.686
BT30X75 30.0 75.0 6.143
BT30X80 30.0 80.0 6.552
BT30X82 30.0 82.0 6.716
BT30X85 30.0 85.0 6.962
BT30X90 30.0 90.0 7.371
BT30X95 30.0 95.0 7.781
BT30X100 30.0 100.0 8.190
BT30X110 30.0 110.0 9.009
BT30X120 30.0 120.0 9.828
BT30X128 30.0 128.0 10.483
BT30X130 30.0 130.0 10.647
BT30X140 30.0 140.0 11.466
BT30X150 30.0 150.0 12.285
BT30X160 30.0 160.0 13.104
BT30X200 30.0 200.0 16.380
BT30X230 30.0 230.0 18.837
BT30X255 30.0 255.0 20.885
BT30X260 30.0 260.0 21.294
BT30X300 30.0 300.0 24.570
BT32X32 32.0 32.0 2.770
BT32X310 32.0 310.0 27.082
BT33X205 33.0 205.0 18.468
BT35X14 35.0 14.0 1.323
BT35X20 35.0 20.0 1.911
BT35X35 35.0 35.0 3.344
BT35X55 35.0 55.0 5.255
BT35X63 35.0 63.0 6.020
BT35X85 35.0 85.0 8.122
BT35X90 35.0 90.0 8.600
BT35X95 35.0 95.0 9.077
BT35X100 35.0 100.0 9.555
BT35X101 35.0 101.0 9.651
BT35X110 35.0 110.0 10.511
BT35X120 35.0 120.0 11.466
BT35X122 35.0 122.0 11.657
BT35X130 35.0 130.0 12.422
BT35X150 35.0 150.0 14.333
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT35X180 35.0 180.0 17.199
BT35X190 35.0 190.0 18.155
BT35X200 35.0 200.0 19.110
BT35X205 35.0 205.0 19.588
BT35X255 35.0 255.0 24.365
BT36X50 36.0 50.0 4.914
BT36X55 36.0 55.0 5.405
BT37X37 37.0 37.0 3.737
BT38X38 38.0 38.0 3.942
BT38X95 38.0 95.0 9.855
BT3X40 40.0 3.0 0.327
BT40X8 40.0 8.0 0.864
BT40X10 40.0 10.0 1.080
BT40X12 40.0 12.0 1.296
BT40X15 40.0 15.0 1.620
BT40X20 40.0 20.0 2.160
BT40X25 40.0 25.0 2.700
BT25X40 40.0 25.0 2.730
BT40X30 40.0 30.0 3.240
BT35X40 40.0 35.0 3.822
BT40X40 40.0 40.0 4.368
BT40X65 40.0 65.0 7.098
BT40X75 40.0 75.0 8.190
BT40X85 40.0 85.0 9.282
BT40X90 40.0 90.0 9.828
BT40X100 40.0 100.0 10.920
BT40X110 40.0 110.0 12.012
BT40X120 40.0 120.0 13.104
BT40X122 40.0 122.0 13.322
BT40X130 40.0 130.0 14.196
BT40X150 40.0 150.0 16.380
BT40X160 40.0 160.0 17.472
BT40X165 40.0 165.0 18.018
BT40X170 40.0 170.0 18.564
BT40X180 40.0 180.0 19.656
BT40X230 40.0 230.0 25.116
BT40X240 40.0 240.0 26.208
BT43X65 43.0 65.0 7.630
BT45X3 45.0 3.0 0.367
BT45X4 45.0 4.0 0.490
BT45X5 45.0 5.0 0.979
BT12X45 45.0 12.0 1.474
BT20X45 45.0 20.0 2.457
BT45X25 45.0 25.0 3.308
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT35X45 45.0 35.0 4.300
BT45X45 45.0 45.0 5.528
BT45X50 45.0 50.0 6.143
BT45X60 45.0 60.0 7.371
BT45X65 45.0 65.0 7.985
BT45X70 45.0 70.0 8.600
BT45X75 45.0 75.0 9.214
BT45X80 45.0 80.0 9.828
BT45X85 45.0 85.0 10.442
BT45X90 45.0 90.0 11.057
BT45X95 45.0 95.0 11.671
BT45X100 45.0 100.0 12.285
BT45X105 45.0 105.0 12.899
BT45X110 45.0 110.0 13.514
BT45X140 45.0 140.0 17.199
BT45X150 45.0 150.0 18.428
BT45X170 45.0 170.0 20.885
BT46X7 46.0 7.0 0.880
BT6X50 50.0 6.0 0.819
BT8X50 50.0 8.0 1.092
BT50X10 50.0 10.0 1.360
BT5012 50.0 12.0 1.620
BT15X50 50.0 15.0 2.048
BT16X50 50.0 16.0 2.184
BT50X20 50.0 20.0 2.700
BT25X50 50.0 25.0 3.413
BT50X30 50.0 30.0 4.050
BT35X50 50.0 35.0 4.778
BT50X40 50.0 40.0 5.400
BT50X50 50.0 50.0 6.825
BT50X55 50.0 55.0 7.508
BT50X85 50.0 85.0 11.603
BT50X100 50.0 100.0 13.650
BT50X130 50.0 130.0 17.745
BT50X135 50.0 135.0 18.428
BT50X150 50.0 150.0 20.475
BT50X150 50.0 160.0 21.840
BT50X180 50.0 180.0 24.570
BT30X52 52.0 30.0 4.259
BT55X20 55.0 20.0 3.003
BT30X55 55.0 30.0 4.505
BT40X55 55.0 40.0 6.006
BT45X55 55.0 45.0 6.757
BT55X55 55.0 55.0 8.258
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT55X65 55.0 65.0 9.760
BT55X70 55.0 70.0 10.511
BT55X75 55.0 75.0 11.261
BT55X80 55.0 80.0 12.012
BT55X90 55.0 90.0 13.514
BT55X100 55.0 100.0 15.015
BT55X110 55.0 110.0 16.517
BT55X135 55.0 135.0 20.270
BT60X3 60.0 3.0 0.486
BT60X50 60.0 5.0 0.819
BT6X60 60.0 6.0 0.983
BT60X8 60.0 8.0 1.306
BT60X10 60.0 10.0 1.620
BT6012 60.0 12.0 1.944
BT12X60 60.0 12.0 1.966
BT60X14 60.0 14.0 2.293
BT60X15 60.0 15.0 2.430
BT60X20 60.0 20.0 3.240
BT60X25 60.0 25.0 4.050
BT60X30 60.0 30.0 4.860
BT35X60 60.0 35.0 5.733
BT60X40 60.0 40.0 6.480
BT45X60 60.0 45.0 7.371
BT60X50 60.0 50.0 8.100
BT55X60 60.0 55.0 9.009
BT60X60 60.0 60.0 9.828
BT60X100 60.0 100.0 16.380
BT60X130 60.0 130.0 21.294
BT60X135 60.0 135.0 22.113
BT60X160 60.0 160.0 26.208
BT32X62 62.0 32.0 5.377
BT65X4 65.0 4.0 0.702
BT5X65 65.0 5.0 0.887
BT10X65 65.0 10.0 1.760
BT20X65 65.0 20.0 3.549
BT25X65 65.0 25.0 4.436
BT30X65 65.0 30.0 5.324
BT50X65 65.0 50.0 8.873
BT65X65 65.0 65.0 11.534
BT65X85 65.0 85.0 15.083
BT65X90 65.0 90.0 15.971
BT65X95 65.0 95.0 16.858
BT65X100 65.0 100.0 17.745
BT65X160 65.0 160.0 28.392
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT66X127 66.0 127.0 22.883
BT6X70 70.0 6.0 1.147
BT70X8 70.0 8.0 1.510
BT70X10 70.0 10.0 1.890
BT70X12 70.0 12.0 2.268
BT70X15 70.0 15.0 2.835
BT70X20 70.0 20.0 3.780
BT70X25 70.0 25.0 4.725
BT70X30 70.0 30.0 5.670
BT35X70 70.0 35.0 6.689
BT70X40 70.0 40.0 7.560
BT70X45 70.0 45.0 8.600
BT70X50 70.0 50.0 9.450
BT70X60 70.0 60.0 11.340
BT65X70 70.0 65.0 12.422
BT70X70 70.0 70.0 13.377
BT70X75 70.0 75.0 14.333
BT70X80 70.0 80.0 15.288
BT70X82 70.0 82.0 15.670
BT70X100 70.0 100.0 19.110
BT70X115 70.0 115.0 21.977
BT70X120 70.0 120.0 22.932
BT70X135 70.0 135.0 25.799
BT70X150 70.0 150.0 28.665
BT25X75 75.0 25.0 5.119
BT35X75 75.0 35.0 7.166
BT75X75 75.0 75.0 15.356
BT75X85 75.0 85.0 17.404
BT75X100 75.0 100.0 20.475
BT75X130 75.0 130.0 26.618
BT75X150 75.0 150.0 30.713
BT8X80 80.0 8.0 1.747
BT10X80 80.0 10.0 2.184
BT12X80 80.0 12.0 2.621
BT15X80 80.0 15.0 3.276
BT16X80 80.0 16.0 3.494
BT80X20 80.0 20.0 4.368
BT25X80 80.0 25.0 5.460
BT40X80 80.0 40.0 8.736
BT80X50 80.0 50.0 10.920
BT60X80 80.0 60.0 13.104
BT80X80 80.0 80.0 17.472
BT80X90 80.0 90.0 19.656
BT80X110 80.0 110.0 24.024
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT80X120 80.0 120.0 26.208
BT80X140 80.0 140.0 30.576
BT80X155 80.0 155.0 33.852
BT20X85 85.0 20.0 4.641
BT25X85 85.0 25.0 5.801
BT85X85 85.0 85.0 19.724
BT8X90 90.0 8.0 1.966
BT90X12 90.0 12.0 2.948
BT15X90 90.0 15.0 3.686
BT16X90 90.0 16.0 3.931
BT20X90 90.0 20.0 4.914
BT25X90 90.0 25.0 6.143
BT50X90 90.0 50.0 12.285
BT60X90 90.0 60.0 14.742
BT70X90 90.0 70.0 17.199
BT90X90 90.0 90.0 22.113
BT90X100 90.0 100.0 24.570
BT90X110 90.0 110.0 27.027
BT93X108 93.0 108.0 27.420
BT100X5 100.0 5.0 1.365
BT6X100 100.0 6.0 1.638
BT10X100 100.0 10.0 2.730
BT12X100 100.0 12.0 3.267
BT100X16 100.0 16.0 4.368
BT25X100 100.0 25.0 6.825
BT80X100 100.0 80.0 21.840
BT100X100 100.0 100.0 27.300
BT16X110 110.0 16.0 4.805
BT50X110 110.0 50.0 15.015
BT60X110 110.0 60.0 18.018
BT110X60 110.0 60.0 17.820
BT65X110 110.0 65.0 19.520
BT110X110 110.0 110.0 33.033
BT10X120 120.0 10.0 3.276
BT120X12 120.0 12.0 3.900
BT120X14.2 120.0 14.2 4.601
BT15X120 120.0 15.0 4.914
BT45X120 120.0 45.0 14.742
BT50X120 120.0 50.0 16.380
BT60X120 120.0 60.0 19.656
BT45X130 130.0 45.0 15.971
BT2.5X140 140.0 2.5 0.956
BT16X140 140.0 16.0 6.115
BT130X3.5 150.0 3.5 1.228
BT12X150 150.0 12.0 4.915
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
BT15X150 150.0 15.0 6.143
BT16X150 150.0 16.0 6.552
BT70X165 165.0 70.0 31.532
BT180X10 180.0 10.0 4.860
BT180X12 180.0 12.0 5.832
BT190X11 190.0 11.0 5.643
BT200X12 200.0 12.0 6.480
BT15X200 200.0 15.0 8.190
BT25X200 200.0 25.0 13.650
BT200X40 200.0 40.0 21.600
BT208X25 208.0 25.0 14.196
BT20X250 250.0 20.0 13.650
Date: 04.10.2018